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UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

SrNo.

10

11

about:blank

College

GC Jind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Registration_Id

107038

186858

124135

205136

165890

130796

198000

216858

100021

109999

144708

StudentFullName

KARTIK SINGLA

AJAY KUMAR

MOHAMMAD SHOAIB

DEEPAK KUMAR

Ankush

himanshu sharma

Harsh

ANKUSH

Archit Garg

RONAK

Rinku

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

ASHOK

KUMAR

ISHWAR

MOHAMMAD

SHAFI

SEWA SINGH

Sijender

sh. sunil

kumar

Chand Singh

RAJBIR

Vikesh

WAZIR

Mr.Karambir

MobileNo

9034799847

9467593950

9729043402

9306481595

8307914930

7015956834

8168850952

8901750749

9718707230

7988267169

9992562553

Gender

M

DOB

08-03-
2006

20-09-
2004

18-08-
2005

01-12-
2004

16-09-
2005

09-03-
2006

10-11-
2006

23-01-
2002

08-09-
2003

05-08-
2005

09-02-
2006

Reservation
Category

General

EWS

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

92.6000

90.8000

94.6000

88.8000

88.2000

87.8000

87.4000

91.8000

91.8000

91.0000

85.6000

Weightage

5

5

0

5

5

5

5

0

0

0

5

Total
Marks

97.6000

95.8000

94.6000

93.8000

93.2000

92.8000

92.4000

91.8000

91.8000

91.0000

90.6000

1/4
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SrNo. College
12 GC Jind
13 GC Jind
14 GC Jind
15 GC Jind
16 GC Jind
17 GC Jind
18 GC Jind
19 GC Jind
20 GC Jind
21 GC Jind
22 GC Jind

about:blank

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Registration_Id

102751

132425

116274

104882

201765

168604

100091

246349

166793

225139

142359

StudentFullName

Nikita

RAHUL

Vineet Kumar

RAHUL

DIPTI

KIRTI KUMARI

NEHAL SINGROHA

TUSHAR

ISHU

ABHISHEK

NISHANT

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

Virender

NAND

KISHOR

Anand

Kumar

BIRENDER

SATYAWAN

SATISH

SATPARKASH

SURENDER

SURESH

RAJBEER

SAMUNDER

MobileNo

8901256218

8053652886

7015761487

9813852615

9416615790

7419533108

9466756000

9466320300

8295183341

7082062686

9350240983

Gender

DOB

31-10-
2004

05-07-
2006

11-08-
2007

25-05-
2005

17-08-
2005

02-10-
2005

26-10-
2006

25-04-
2005

19-09-
2004

22-04-
2004

24-05-
2005

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

12th
%

84.4000

84.4000

88.8000

88.6000

83.6000

88.2000

88.2000

87.4000

82.2000

86.6000

72.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

89.4000

89.4000

88.8000

88.6000

88.6000

88.2000

88.2000

87.4000

87.2000

86.6000

72.6000

2/4
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SrNo.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

about:blank

College

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GCJind

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Registration_Id

157757

110545

102781

110484

207841

111996

119531

106387

152757

245664

110315

StudentFullName

AMIT KUMAR

KHUSHI

TARUN KUMAR

RAHUL

ANKIT

SULEKHA

MANISHA

SHIVAM

NISHA

MAYANK

HIMANSHU PANWAR

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

PAWAN

KUMAR

CHATEN

VINOD

KUMAR

ROHTASH

RAJENDER

SULTAN

ashok kumar

DALBIR

WAZIR

RAKESH

KUMAR

RAVINDER

MobileNo

9817348380

9992673261

9468066660

8708914479

7404772429

9729892736

9812127323

9017144551

9588779135

9817776511

8059782341

Gender

M

DOB

10-01-
2001

26-02-
2007

12-08-
2005

11-08-
2004

06-03-
2004

15-09-
2002

02-10-
2004

01-07-
2005

20-05-
2005

25-09-
2004

03-08-
2005

Reservation
Category

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th
%

62.0000

81.6000

78.6000

74.4000

77.6000

70.6000

68.6000

57.0000

86.0000

85.6000

73.6000

Weightage

10

Total
Marks

72.0000

86.6000

83.6000

79.4000

77.6000

70.6000

68.6000

57.0000

86.0000

85.6000

78.6000

3/4



7/13/23, 11:07 AM

SrNo.

34

35

36

37

38

39

about:blank

College

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.)in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.)
in
Geography
(Bachelor
of Arts
(Hons.) in
Geography)

Registration_Id

171852

138494

153702

180020

114827

169536

StudentFullName

ISHA

SHEETAL

VIPIN

HARDEEP

SAMIR

ANSHU

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

KRISHAN

ISHWAR
SINGH

RAMNIWAS

SUNIL

KUMAR

BARU RAM

RANDHIR

MobileNo

7494912547

9485979143

9896408732

9588393526

7027021956

9896592413

Gender

M

DOB

29-07-
2006

20-09-
2004

08-06-
2003

01-01-
2005

06-10-
2005

21-02-
2006

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th
%

77.0000

76.2000

85.8000

76.8000

71.4000

67.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

77.0000

76.2000

85.8000

81.8000

76.4000

72.6000

4/4



